lercedes-Benz USA, LLC	Do	c. 56
UNITED STATES	DISTRICT COURT	
CENTRAL DISTRIC	CT OF CALIFORNIA	
MYRNA GONZALEZ, an individual	Case No.: <u>2:22-CV-06581-SHK</u>	
	Judge: Hon Shashi H Keswalramani	
VS.	Judge. 11011. Shashi 11. Kewanamam	
	ODDED DECADDING DISMISSAL	
MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC, a	ORDER REGARDING DISMISSAL	
Delaware Limited Liability Company,		
Defendants.		
ORDER REGAR	1 DING DISMISSAL	
		.com
	UNITED STATES CENTRAL DISTRIC MYRNA GONZALEZ, an individual Plaintiff, vs. MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company, Defendants.	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA MYRNA GONZALEZ, an individual Plaintiff, vs. Case No.: 2:22-CV-06581-SHK Judge: Hon. Shashi H. Kewalramani ORDER REGARDING DISMISSAL ORDER REGARDING DISMISSAL

Based on the stipulation of the parties, and good cause appearing therefore, the stipulation is approved. The entire action, including all claims and counterclaims stated herein against all parties, is hereby ORDERED dismissed with prejudice. IT IS SO ORDERED. DATE: <u>09/26/2024</u>